Event Name: Griffith - Run Indiana Cheap 6/28/20
Overall Finish Chip Elapsed
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Frank Race

Bib

275
227
235

98
282

57
298
225

Name

DALLAS MARTIN
STEPHANIE HAZEN
KATHY HILBRICH
DEBORAELLIS
RUTH MORALES
JENNIFER BERMAN
CARMELA TAYLOR
DAVID HINSHAW

Chip
Elapsed
00:25:29

00:26:15
00:30:13
00:34:17
00:38:42
00:42:31
00:48:56
00:57:29

Pace

Gen

S M m™mmm ™M

10of1

Age

38
34
66
42
61
32
34
75

Division

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K WALK
5K
5K

Finishers 36 of 44

Age Group

F30-39
F30 -39
F60 - 69
F40 - 49
F60 - 69
F30 -39
F30 -39
M70 - 79

Age Place Gen
Place
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